
Results for 
Round:

New Bids

New High Bids

Gross Revenue: 
66

0

0 Net Bids: $519,892,575

$545,885,000

Change in Net High Bids: 0.00

FCC 700 MHz Guard Band Auction #33 **Final**

Top 15 Bidders by Total Number of High Bids 
Net High BidsBidder Total High Bids Total Pops

$337,862,000Nextel Spectrum Acquisitio 37 226,892,282
$91,498,300Pegasus Guard Band, LLC 31 147,056,258
$69,065,775Access Spectrum, LLC 19 93,171,133

$6,279,000PTPMS II Communications, 3 6,377,407
$2,547,750Black Rock Partners, L.P. 2 5,787,033

$42,000Radiofone Nationwide PCS 1 0
$6,235,000Motorola Spectrum, Inc. 1 4,310,367

$42,750Harbor Wireless LLC 1 550,043
$6,320,000Dominion 700, Inc. 1 7,745,433

-Triton PCS License Compa -
-Tower Link, Inc. -
-Spectrum Innovation, LLC -
-Spectrum Holdings I LP -
-Southern Communications -
-Scott C. MacIntyre -

Top 15 Bidders by High Net Bids
Net High BidsBidder Nam Total High Bids Total Pops

$337,862,000Nextel Spectrum Acquisition 37 226,892,282
$91,498,300Pegasus Guard Band, LLC 31 147,056,258
$69,065,775Access Spectrum, LLC 19 93,171,133

$6,320,000Dominion 700, Inc. 1 7,745,433
$6,279,000PTPMS II Communications, 3 6,377,407
$6,235,000Motorola Spectrum, Inc. 1 4,310,367
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$42,750Harbor Wireless LLC 1 550,043
$42,000Radiofone Nationwide PCS, 1 0

-Triton PCS License Compa -
-Tower Link, Inc. -
-Spectrum Innovation, LLC -
-Spectrum Holdings I LP -
-Southern Communications -
-Scott C. MacIntyre -
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